
MATERIAL

ON

ROADWAY

ADVANCE WARNING SIGN SPACING

Road Type Min. (ft)

Distance Between Signs

A B C

Urban - Low Speed (30 mph or less) 150 150 150

280 280 280

360 360 360

720 720 720

850 1350 2200

1000 1500 2640

750 1000 1500

Urban - Low Speed (over 30 to 40 mph)

Urban - High Speed (over 40 mph to 50 mph)

Rural  - High Speed (over 50 mph to 65 mph)

(55 mph to 60 mph)

Urban Expressway and Freeway

(55 mph to 60 mph)

Rural Expressway and Freeway

(Maintenance and Surveying)

Interstate/4-Lane Divided

A

600'

500'

500'

600'

600'

500'

500'

C
o
n
tin

u
e

Panels

Vertical

marker placement same as the beginning or end of windrow.

When windrow is broken for drive, bridge, etc....

Portable

W21-51-48

As an option, use portable sign supports in lieu of post mounted sign in accordance with NDDOT Standard Drawing D-704-14.
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